HUBBARD UNITED

METHODIST CHURCH

12150 BROADWAY RD
PARK RAPIDS, MN 56470
218-732-0224

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 & 2 e | 3
THURSDAY Good Friday
Maundy Thursday Service at
Service Riverside UMC
Hubbard UMC Parking Lot Service
7:00pm -Online 5:30pm
www.hubbardumc.org www.hubbardumc.org
4 Easter Sunday 5 6 7 8 9 ] 0
9:00am Online Only
Worship service
www.hubbardumc.org
He 1s
1-3pm Butterfly Drive-by
9:00am Online Only 2:30pm Worship Safely | 3:00pm SPRC 1:00pm Finance*
Worship Service Meeting Online

www.hubbardumc.org

2:00pm Ad Council*

4:00pm Worship

Team*

*All Meetings Online

18

9:00am Online Only
Worship Service
www.hubbardumc.org

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

9:00am Online Only
Worship Service
www.hubbardumc.org

26

2:30pm Worship Safely
Meeting

Meals on Wheels

27

28

29

30




