



1 2 Control 3 Control 1 Control 2 Control 3 Control 2 Control 3 Control 2 Control 3 Control 2 Control 3 Contro	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
3-00am Online Only Worship service 11					THURSDAY Maundy Thursday Service Hubbard UMC 7:00pm -Online	Good Friday Service at Riverside UMC Parking Lot Service 5:30pm	3
9:00am Online Only Worship Service www.hubbardumc.org 2:30pm Worship Safely Meeting 3:00pm SPRC Online 1:00pm Finance* 2:00pm Ad Council* 4:00pm Worship Team* *All Meetings Online 25 25 26 27 28 29:00am Online Only Worship Sarely Worship Safely Worship Service 230pm Worship Safely Meeting 230pm SPRC Online 220pm Ad Council* 220pm Worship Safely Service 230pm Worship Safely Meeting	9:00am Online Only Worship service www.hubbardumc.org He is	5	6	7	8	9	10
9:00am Online Only Worship Service www.hubbardumc.org 25 26 27 28 29:00am Online Only Worship Safely Worship Service Meeting	9:00am Online Only Worship Service	2:30pm Worship Safely	3:00pm SPRC	14	1:00pm Finance* 2:00pm Ad Council* 4:00pm Worship Team*	16	17
9:00am Online Only Worship Service 2:30pm Worship Safely Meeting	9:00am Online Only Worship Service	19	20	21	22	23	24
	9:00am Online Only Worship Service	2:30pm Worship Safely	27	28	29	30	